#	w	ith	this	
---	---	-----	------	--

# With this											
I.D. #	Score	Name	Sponsor	Sponsor	Seniors?	Parish	Units	CDBG	CDBG / u	Cumulative CBDG	
2022-36	35.30	Fairmont Towers	State Line Group, Inc	1	No	Caddo	254	\$6,373,233	\$25,091	\$6,373,233	
2022-57	28.20	Belle Maison Apartments	Envolve Communities	1	No	Calcasieu	120	\$7,368,961	\$61,408	\$13,742,194	
2022-52	27.30	Chateau du Lac	TWT Properties, LLC	1	Yes	Calcasieu	248	\$20,000,000	\$80,645	\$33,742,194	
2022-13	27.20	Loop Commons	Atrium Housing, Inc.	4	No	Lafayette	96	\$9,375,524	\$97,662	\$43,117,718	
2022-12	26.90	Ridge Commons	Atrium Housing, Inc.	4	No	Lafayette	96	\$9,375,524	\$97,662	\$52,493,242	
2022-11	26.30	Landry Commons	Atrium Housing, Inc.	4	No	Lafayette	96	\$9,189,203	\$95,721	\$61,682,445	
2022-64	24.60	Deerwood Apartments	Integrity Development Partners, LLC	1	No	Calcasieu	144	\$14,800,000	\$102,778	\$76,482,445	
2022-56	24.40	The Reserve at Power Place	CST Land Developers, LLC	2	No	Calcasieu	144	\$13,783,518	\$95,719	\$90,265,963	
2022-66	24.40	Benoit Townhomes	Renaissance Neighborhood Develop	1	No	Calcasieu	78	\$10,725,000	\$137,500	\$100,990,963	
2022-06	23.70	Renaud Place Townhomes	Standard Enterprises Inc.	4	No	Lafayette	70	\$6,950,000	\$99,286	\$107,940,963	
2022-47	23.10	Natchitoches Thomas Apartments	Natchitoches Thomas Apartments P	1	No	Natchitoches	120	\$8,738,979	\$72,825	\$116,679,942	
2022-59	22.90	Parkway Commons	Atrium Housing, Inc.	4	No	Calcasieu	48	\$6,650,677	\$138,556	\$123,330,619	
2022-51	22.60	Vineyards at Iowa	Standard Enterprises Inc.	4	No	Calcasieu	70	\$9,650,000	\$137,857	\$132,980,619	
2022-49	22.40	Arbours at Bordeaux	Arbour Valley Development, LLC	3	No	Calcasieu	76	\$9,250,000	\$121,711	\$142,230,619	
2022-38	22.30	Lakeside Gardens Apartments	SPC Development Corporation	2	No	Caddo	110	\$11,773,976	\$107,036	\$154,004,595	
2022-07	22.30	MacArthur Place	MGM Development Group, LLC	2	No	Rapides	64	\$5,778,920	\$90,296	\$159,783,515	
2022-50	22.20	Calcasieu Heights Senior Village	MGM Development Group, LLC	2	Yes	Calcasieu	72	\$7,371,000	\$102,375	\$167,154,515	
2022-55	21.80	Morningside at Gerstner Place	CST Land Developers, LLC	2	Yes	Calcasieu	145	\$16,311,832	\$112,495	\$183,466,347	
2022-30	21.60	King Oaks V	Standard Enterprises Inc.	4	No	Caddo	70	\$8,100,000	\$115,714	\$191,566,347	
2022-03	21.50	Arbours at Acadiana	Arbour Valley Development, LLC	3	No	Lafayette	84	\$9,025,000	\$107,440	\$200,591,347	
2022-42	20.80	Highland Place Townhomes	Standard Enterprises Inc.	4	No	Ouachita	70	\$8,100,000	\$115,714	\$208,691,347	
2022-37	20.60	Galilee City Apartments	SPC Development Corporation	2	No	Caddo	76	\$7,933,369	\$104,386	\$216,624,716	
2022-20	20.50	Sabine Trace (Site A, B, & C)	Integrand Development, LLC	1	No	Beauregard	90	\$7,006,500	\$77,850	\$223,631,216	
2022-67	20.20	Woodring Apartments Phase II	HRI Communities, LLC	1	No	Calcasieu	40	\$8,000,000	\$200,000	\$231,631,216	
2022-04	20.20	Arbours at Lafayette Phase II	Arbour Valley Development, LLC	3	No	Lafayette	96	\$11,150,000	\$116,146	\$242,781,216	
2022-61	19.98	Capstone at The Oaks Apartments ("G	CA Capstone at The Oaks Developer, LL	1	Yes	Calcasieu	120	\$17,355,000	\$144,625	\$260,136,216	
		SUBTOTALS			4		2697	\$260,136,216	\$106,096		
_							_				